
H O U S T O N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T

To learn more about our CTE Programs please visit 
https://www.HoustonISD.org/CareerReadiness or any of the campuses listed.

HUMAN SERVICES
Health and Wellness, Cosmetology and Personal Care Services

The Human Services career cluster prepares individuals for employment in careers that improve 
the quality of human lives. This career cluster focuses on what relates to families and human 
needs such as counseling and mental health services, family and community services, personal 
care services, and consumer services.

CAREER OCCUPATIONS*

Hairdresser, Hairstylist,  
and Cosmetologist
Median Salary:	 $25,524
Annual Openings:	 5,850

Makeup Artist – Theatrical  
and Performance
Median Salary:	 $42,554
Annual Openings:	 40

Skincare Specialist
Median Salary:	 $28,596
Annual Openings:	 869

Mortician, Undertaker,
and Funeral Director
Median Salary:	 $79,400
Annual Openings:	 69

Social and Human
Service Assistant
Median Salary:	 $37,175
Annual Openings:	 521

Child, Family, and School
Social Worker
Median Salary:	 $47,750
Annual Openings:	 488

Social Scientists and 
Related Worker, All Other
Median Salary:	 $90,042
Annual Openings:	 36

HIGH SCHOOL DEGREE ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE BACHELOR’S DEGREE

CAMPUSES INDUSTRY-BASED CERTIFICATIONS OFFERED

Houston MSTC 
Barbara Jordan  	
   Career Center 

• 	 Cosmetology Esthetician Specialty License 

• 	 Cosmetology Manicurist Specialty License 

• 	 Cosmetology Operator License

Lamar HS 
Madison HS 
Milby HS 

Rehabilitation Counselor
Median Salary:	 $41,789
Annual Openings:	 109

Counselors, All Other
Median Salary:	 $61,949
Annual Openings:	 230

Psychologist, All Other
Median Salary:	 $109,609
Annual Openings:	 9

MASTER’S DEGREE DOCTORAL DEGREE

DESCRIPTION
MEDIAN 
SALARY

ANNUAL 
OPENINGS GROWTH

Healthcare Social Worker

Counselor, All Other

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Worker

Community Health Worker

Barber

28%

24%

24%

23%

20%

1383

230

104

170

1336

$65,760 

$61,949 

$43,896 

$43,961 

$31,991 

OTHER OCCUPATIONS*

*Source:TEA/Texaswages.com

Endorsement:  Public Service


